T4ET
FGPBO0O8HO4 habasit S

BRI

MENET

L2735 )]

it B&, Abrasion resistant on both sides
=R/ At
A E (F1H) KK (NR)
AT (RE) YR m
WA (FRE) AR ::)
HUhL QR (B4 B (PET)
SBATHEREE (M) Habidur (1#%)
EBITEREE (RE) FEHLE
SETEARRE ER) e

ERTEMR (F4E FDATRE) Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal

ERTEM (FE EUTRE) Yes - acc. to Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 and other relevant
food contact legislation. Details/restrictions see Habasit food
compliance declaration.

Technical data

HEEE R ANRSERRE(SE - BER) 2.60
HEEE 8 NEZBNSERRR(SE - BER) 252 -
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 0.60 -

All data are approximate values under standard climatic conditions: 23°C/73°F 50% relative humidity (DIN 50005/ISO 554).

ibERE

BRI 2 EHHHEE © https://rims.habasit.com
it8

REHNALTFHITIHE. MBEMFITE  15&18Habasit,
48

RIPHEIE T 52 Z IR/ K SN LIRS AR IR FLS RIS [FE RS A RARR TR, MRARE, fFERF
mERSES,

FEEeE Grabber &

EamFAH HHET (ME)

ERiRE H210000158

=0 .

e R GE R AT 1S 1445 Habasit S R EER EH % LiRBIN) .
“SEBI T HISANT Habasit RRKREME LR EH B REATKDE (LUTHE HABASIT ) REAIREIMESR ("EH") BB HEFH
MBS ITESE TARBNRS EERAREET | F22 IISAHE Habasit BN R2BE" H BT EIIRIET M, FA BLIER
ESNER. ENERNERRAN SERESTBIIEMNES RATHERE HNTHAMERE. KBt RER TR THERYE B e
WARERR , ReE . 30K, ARBMEIE N Z N HEB= T (FA/IIEERIE T A/ A T SEFRS, EAT— e T 28 FhiER RN
BE, B RSN RS BB T R N AE RN EIEE R E, HMREEATRBMER T, SRR S E AR S BT,
BRIEHABASITBRREMIREE (LR 2 SR . Bt WERR AT Hfthiy, BRI RA0RE) ARERZNBEOEY — 5. HABASITAZATA LR
=, AERTHE T ERENEEE, HEETARhEat R RRRENEREBENELNERE NESE, e, ABEREERAR
SRR E . RO RGN AR TS AAE R AW E A R eHEF RN, RFEANER BRI, AR, ATFRN. LRER E
B.An 2And B AEMEMBEREENEEAFMER. i | LE—UBBHUEXURANERAR A%,

FEREIER (EXXATT) 09.12.2022



